to take admission between 27-11-2024 to 30-11-2024 in offline mode. 

Candidates are asked to come to the o/o Academic Registrar, RTU, Hojai with all 

orginal testimonials for verification, filled in Application (Annex-I) along with a 

Demand Draft of Rs.24320/- (Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty) only 

in favour of Rabindranath Tagore University, Payable at IDBI Bank, Hojai. 

Selected Candidates must take admission on or before 30-11-2024, after 

which waiting list may be published subject to availability of seat if remains 

vacant after 30-11-2024 from the merit list.